
27. Kyffhäuser-Turnier

Artern, 07.12.2024

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Pit Wohlgemuht Diaz RSV 09 Heldrungen e.V.
0:38

02
0:38

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  4 3

2 Bnejan Gad Bnejan TSG Halle-Neustadt
SS 10:2

51 Fr
0:39

03
 1  5  1  0  12 2

3 Umar Dzabrailov WSG Salzwedel 
Fr

SS 4:2

51
SS 4:2

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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